
 

The Country Club of Culpeper 
 

 Calendar 

 
 
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 
 

PM Bridge 
7:00 pm 

 

2 3 
 

PM Bridge 
5:30pm 

4 
Prime Rib 
5:00 p.m. 

 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 

 

8 
Buildings & 

Grounds 
5:30 p.m. 

 
PM Bridge 
7:00 pm 

 

9 
 

Social 
Membership 

4:00 p.m. 

10 
 
 

11 
 

Wine Tasting 
5:00 p.m. 

 

12 
 

Parent/Child 
Sip-N-Paint 

 

13 
 
 

14 15 
 

Golf/Greens 
5:30 p.m. 

 
PM Bridge 
7:00 pm 

16 
 
 

17 
Restaurant 
4:00 p.m. 

 
PM Bridge 

5:30pm 
 

St. Patrick’s 
Celebration 

March Madness 
 Kick-off 

18 
 

 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

Annual Meeting 
3:00 p.m. 

 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

Jr. Golf 
Committee 
6:00 p.m. 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 

Great Gatsby 
Dinner Dance 

6:00 p.m. 

27 
 

. 

28 29 
Long Term 
Planning 

Committee 
5:30 p.m.  

 
PM Bridge 

7:00pm  
 

30 
 
 

31 
 

Board Meeting 
6:00pm. 

 
 

 

 
 

  

Golf Shop Hours (Phone 540.825.1748) 

Monday: 10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday-Friday: 8:00 a.m. –6:00 p.m. 

Sat. & Sun: 7:30-6:00 p.m.  

Course closes at dusk 

Driving Range 

Mondays:  Closed 

Tuesday-Sunday: 9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Shuttle carts for the range must be back by 6:00 p.m. 

Restaurant Hours (540.825.1746)  

Monday: Closed 

Tuesday – Friday: 11:30 – 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday & Sunday: 11:30 – 6:00 p.m. 

Weekly Restaurant Dine-In Specials 

Taco Tuesday 

Wednesday $7.00 Burger Day 

Thirsty Thursday & Wing Deal 
Saturday & Sunday: Happy Apps All  

 


