

The Country Club of Culpeper

March Calendar



Golf Shop Hours (Phone 540.825.1748)

Monday: 10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday-Friday: 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Sat. & Sun: 7:30-6:00 p.m.

Course closes at dusk

Driving Range

Mondays: Closed

Tuesday-Sunday: 9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Shuttle carts for the range must be back by 6:00 p.m.

Restaurant Hours (540.825.1746)

Monday: Closed

Tuesday – Friday: 11:30 – 8:00 p.m.

Saturday & Sunday: 11:30 – 6:00 p.m.

Weekly Restaurant Dine-In Specials

Taco Tuesday

Wednesday \$7.00 Burger Day

Thirsty Thursday & Wing Deal

Saturday & Sunday: Happy Apps All

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 PM Bridge 7:00 pm	2	3 PM Bridge 5:30pm	4 Prime Rib 5:00 p.m.	5
6	7	8 Buildings & Grounds 5:30 p.m. PM Bridge 7:00 pm	9 Social Membership 4:00 p.m.	10	11 Wine Tasting 5:00 p.m.	12 Parent/Child Sip-N-Paint
13	14	15 Golf/Greens 5:30 p.m. PM Bridge 7:00 pm	16	17 Restaurant 4:00 p.m. PM Bridge 5:30pm St. Patrick's Celebration March Madness Kick-off	18	19
20 Annual Meeting 3:00 p.m.	21	22	23 Jr. Golf Committee 6:00 p.m.	24	25	26 Great Gatsby Dinner Dance 6:00 p.m.
27	28	29 Long Term Planning Committee 5:30 p.m. PM Bridge 7:00pm	30	31 Board Meeting 6:00pm.		